
AIA  DOCUMENT   G701    •     CHANGE  ORDER   •   1987 EDITION    •   AIA ®    •    ©1987  •    THE 
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS,  1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006                           G701-1987 

 

WARNING:  Unlicensed photo copying violates U.S. copyright laws and is subject to legal prosecution. 

CHANGE 

ORDER 
 

AIA DOCUMENT G701 
 

OWNER   
ARCHITECT   

CONTRACTOR   

FIELD   
OTHER   

              

 
PROJECT: HVAC Improvements at Brick Township           

High School 
CHANGE ORDER: 08 

(name, address) 346 Chanbers Bridge Road DATE: August 5, 2015 
 Brick, NJ 08723 PROJECT NO. 

( ARCHITECT’S) 
2759 

       CONTRACT DATE: February 25, 2015 

  CONTRACT FOR: HVAC 
TO: AMCO Enterprises, Inc   
(name, address) 600 Swenson Drive   
 Kenilworth, NJ 07033   
         
 

The Contract is to be changed as follows: 

Not valid until signed by the Owner Architect and Contractor. 
 

The original Contract Sum was.  $4,458,000.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders.  $36,054.97 

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was.  $4,494,054.97 

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of.  $44,616.75 

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be.  $4,538,671.72 

  
The Contract Time will be unchanged by  .  (0 )    days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is  Unchanged 
 
NOTE:  This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have  

                been authorized by the Construction Change Directive. 
 

DI CARA |  RUBINO ARCHITECTS AMCO ENTERPRISES, INC BRICK TOWNSHIP BOARD OF EDUCATION 

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER 

30 GALESI DRIVE 600 SWENSON DRIVE 101 HENDRICKSON AVENUE 

WAYNE, NJ  07470 KENILWORTH, NJ 07033 BRICK, NJ 08724 

   
 ___________________________   ___________________________ __________________________ 
BY: ROBERT M. IAMELLO, AIA BY: AMIT THAAKER, VP OPERATIONS BY: JAMES EDWARDS, BA 

   

DATE: AUGUST 5, 2015 DATE:       DATE:       
 

Provide labor & materials to install 2 - new high efficiency gas fired hot water heaters in the boiler room in 
order to provide permanent hot water source for the kitchen that is not dependant on the use of a boiler per 

AMCO change order proposal #12 (revised) in the amount of $44,616.75  


